
St George’s Veterinary Centre 

Christmas Opening Times: 

Monday 22nd December: 8am-6pm 

Tuesday 23rd December: 8am-6pm 

Wednesday 24th December: 8am-1pm 

Thursday 25th December: Closed  

Friday 26th December: Closed 

Saturday 27th December: 9am-12pm 

Monday 29th December: 8am-6pm 

Tuesday 30th December: 8am-6pm 

Wednesday 31st  December: 8am-1pm 

Thursday 1st January: Closed  

Friday 2nd January: 8am-6pm  

 

In the event of an out of hours emergency 
please phone the surgery on: 01932 858890 

Our answer machine will give you a 
number for our emergency veterinary 

centre 24/7


